
2021 Zoom Support Team Rotational Schedule* Rev. 2

Date
6-Jan Sara Maddock Leo Shedden Don Duquette 734 355-1693 duquette@umich.edu

13-Jan Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler Jim Egerdal 734 612-9887 jim.egerdal@att.net
20-Jan Ashok Natwa Don Duquette Ashok Natwa 734 747-7171 anatwa@iit.edu
27-Jan Sara Maddock Leo Shedden Steve Kesler 734 660-6988 skesler@umich.edu
3-Feb Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler Sara Maddock 734 649-1180 sara@saramaddock.com

10-Feb Ashok Natwa Don Duquette Leo Shedden 734 646-0882 lksjcs@att.net
17-Feb Sara Maddock Leo Shedden Lori Walters 586 764-7692 lorifernwalters@gmail.com
24-Feb Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler John White 734 395-0546 john.white@a2rotary.org
3-Mar Ashok Natwa Don Duquette

10-Mar Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
17-Mar Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler Ingrid Sheldon 734 665-5893 aasheldon@sbcglobal.net
24-Mar Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
31-Mar Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
7-Apr Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler Joanne Pierson 734 395-2503

14-Apr Ashok Natwa Don Duquette joannemarttilapierson@gmail.com
21-Apr Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
28-Apr Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
5-May Ashok Natwa Don Duquette Susan Froelich 734 995-4681 slfroelich@gmail.com

12-May Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
19-May Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
26-May Ashok Natwa Don Duquette

2-Jun Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
9-Jun Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler

16-Jun Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
23-Jun Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
30-Jun Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
7-Jul Ashok Natwa Don Duquette

14-Jul Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
21-Jul Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
28-Jul Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
4-Aug Sara Maddock Leo Shedden

11-Aug Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
18-Aug Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
25-Aug Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
1-Sep Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
8-Sep Ashok Natwa Don Duquette

15-Sep Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
22-Sep Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
29-Sep Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
6-Oct Sara Maddock Leo Shedden

13-Oct Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
20-Oct Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
27-Oct Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
3-Nov Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler

10-Nov Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
17-Nov Sara Maddock Leo Shedden
24-Nov Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
1-Dec Ashok Natwa Don Duquette
8-Dec Sara Maddock Leo Shedden

15-Dec Jim Egerdal Steve Kesler
22-Dec Ashok Natwa Don Duquette

el Presidente Elect

* if you are unable to serve on a given date, please arrange for your own 
substitue and advise Lori Walters.  Contact info is included below.

Zoom Support Partners Zoom Team

Music/Video Coordinator

el Presidente


